Blind Mate Power Connectors
Modularization & Adaptive Floating
Integrations for the signal and power interconnect solution,
the modular connector combines various connection types in
a rugged, variable frame and can be configured according to
your exact specifications.
High voltage & Heavy current connector with signal and AC/DC power contacts
BSC Series | Battery Stack/Swap Connector

Overview of BSC Connector
How to order
Pins (Signal& Power)
Page 2
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Modular for sockets
-
 BSC Series：BSC XA XB XC XD XE XF - 001 -XXX
BSC Connector
Modular type& quantities
A：Modular A – 8 way signal
B：Modular B – 2 way power (Max. 25A)
C：Modular C – 2 way power (Max. 100A)
D：Modular D – 1 way power (Max. 200A)
E：Modular E – 1 way power (Max. 300A)
F：Modular F – 1 way power (Max. 400A)
X：Quantities of modules configured
Combinations (Plug& Recept.)
-000: Receptacle with Pins
-001: Plug with Sockets
Floating Bolt Frame
Modular for Pins
Sockets
(Signal& Power)
Customized coding
003：with temp sensor
***please consult with factory
Guide Pin
Guide Sleeve
Applications
 Energy Storage System
 AGV logistics robot
 New energy vehicles and electric motorcycles
 Automated production equipment and test equipment
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Page 3
Battery module stack for ESS
 Battery stack with in-built BSC connectors
 Stable and reliable signal and power connection
 Adaptive floating for blind mating
 Signal & power integration, simplifies wiring harnesses,
saves space & cost
 Total solution including cable assembly
AGV logistics robot charging
 Signal & power integration, simplifies wiring harnesses,
saves space & cost
 Signal and power connections are stable, reliable and
easy to maintain
 Adaptive floating for blind mating
 The ideal solution for higher mating cycles
Manufacturing equipment drivers & Controls
 Meet the functional and modular requirements of large
machinery and equipment
 Stable and reliable signal and power connection
 Adaptive floating for blind mating
 Modular design, to meet the equipment quick switching,
improve efficiency
BSC Modulars – A/B/C/D/E/F
8 way - Fit Sockets  8 way - Fit Pins
 Size 20#  Φ1.0mm
2 way - Fit Sockets  2 way - Fit Pins
 Size 12#  Φ2.5mm
2 way - Fit Sockets  2 way - Fit Pins
Size 4#  Φ5.0mm
1 way - Fit Socket  1 way - Fit Pin
      Size 0#       Φ8. 0mm
1 way - Fit Socket  1 way - Fit Pin
 Size 4/0#  Φ10. 0mm
Modular - F
1 way - Fit Socket (BusBar Type)  1 way - Fit Pin (BusBar Type)